
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 SSPP 00:15:04.70 58

2 SKPS 00:15:19.27 64

3 St. Gregory 00:16:42.76 92

4 Butler Catholic School 00:16:25.44 92

5 CDTCA 00:17:22.67 104

6 OLOF 00:17:28.10 123

7 Aquinas Academy 00:17:32.17 126

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St James 00:15:43.87 2

Providence Heights 
Alpha

00:19:00.64 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 SSPP 00:15:04.70 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 400 Claire Cummings 00:12:59.16 2

2 4 402 Tegan Yakich 00:14:11.47 4

3 15 401 Joelle Berringer 00:15:31.53 14

4 19 390 Brynli Bishop 00:16:11.41 18

5 22 391 Zienna Berarducci 00:16:29.94 20

6 30 405 Mary Peluso 00:17:49.43 (28)

7 33 395 Adrianna Modro 00:18:10.92 (31)

2 SKPS 00:15:19.27 8 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 196 Brigid Baker 00:12:57.28 1

2 3 307 Nora Narwold 00:14:09.65 3

3 18 308 Hannah Kaminski 00:16:05.44 17

4 23 195 Bridie Straub 00:16:41.58 21

5 24 310 Lucy Laubenthal 00:16:42.39 22

6 31 198 Morgan Blevins 00:17:55.32 (29)

7 35 309 Olivia Menz 00:18:25.67 (33)

3 St. Gregory 00:16:42.76 8 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 432 Chloe Boosel 00:14:56.18 7

2 9 427 Alexis Birchok 00:15:03.80 8

3 16 455 Gigi Shay 00:15:51.38 15

4 25 442 Addison Kovacic 00:16:48.40 23

5 43 431 Brigi Boosel 00:20:54.06 39

6 44 446 Mary Lariviere 00:20:54.78 (40)

7 48 450 Elizabeth Moulton 00:23:35.16 (43)

4 Butler Catholic School 00:16:25.44 5 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 32 Madelyn Miklavic 00:14:28.71 6

2 11 37 Sierra Viehmann 00:15:16.25 10

3 13 40 Amelia Bicker 00:15:18.32 12

4 32 39 Isabella Krahe 00:18:09.79 30

5 36 38 Evelyn Quinn 00:18:54.15 34

5 CDTCA 00:17:22.67 5 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 67 Muriel Tunno 00:14:22.32 5

2 10 66 Molly Patrick 00:15:12.29 9

3 20 65 Norah Stiger 00:16:19.88 19
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4 39 64 Madison Abbett 00:20:28.27 35

5 40 68 Ava Scalamogna 00:20:30.57 36

6 OLOF 00:17:28.10 7 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 84 Sophia Catanzarite 00:15:26.96 13

2 17 77 Hayley Poynar 00:15:59.19 16

3 26 83 DiIanna DelTondo 00:16:52.51 24

4 34 73 Angelina DelTondo 00:18:20.54 32

5 42 75 Hannah Sheilds 00:20:41.33 38

6 45 79 Taylor Rigby 00:22:14.84 (41)

7 46 74 Emerson Dushac 00:22:27.44 (42)

7 Aquinas Academy 00:17:32.17 5 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 9 Victoria Bodgewic 00:15:17.49 11

2 27 19 Charlotte Austin 00:16:55.30 25

3 28 29 Mary Austin 00:17:20.76 26

4 29 22 Rita Donahue 00:17:31.29 27

5 41 20 Nora Reppermund 00:20:36.00 37
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 196 Brigid Baker 3rd 00:12:57.28 SKPS

2 2 400 Claire Cummings 3rd 00:12:59.16 SSPP

3 3 307 Nora Narwold 4th 00:14:09.65 SKPS

4 4 402 Tegan Yakich 2nd 00:14:11.47 SSPP

5 5 67 Muriel Tunno 1st 00:14:22.32 CDTCA

6 6 32 Madelyn Miklavic 3rd 00:14:28.71 Butler Catholic School

7 7 432 Chloe Boosel 4th 00:14:56.18 St. Gregory

8 0 410 Siena Sheridan 4th 00:14:59.79 St James

9 8 427 Alexis Birchok 3rd 00:15:03.80 St. Gregory

10 9 66 Molly Patrick 3rd 00:15:12.29 CDTCA

11 10 37 Sierra Viehmann 4th 00:15:16.25 Butler Catholic School

12 11 9 Victoria Bodgewic 3rd 00:15:17.49 Aquinas Academy

13 12 40 Amelia Bicker 4th 00:15:18.32 Butler Catholic School

14 13 84 Sophia Catanzarite 4th 00:15:26.96 OLOF

15 14 401 Joelle Berringer 3rd 00:15:31.53 SSPP

16 15 455 Gigi Shay 4th 00:15:51.38 St. Gregory

17 16 77 Hayley Poynar 2nd 00:15:59.19 OLOF

18 17 308 Hannah Kaminski 4th 00:16:05.44 SKPS

19 18 390 Brynli Bishop 4th 00:16:11.41 SSPP

20 19 65 Norah Stiger 4th 00:16:19.88 CDTCA

21 0 409 Violet Price 3rd 00:16:27.95 St James

22 20 391 Zienna Berarducci 4th 00:16:29.94 SSPP

23 21 195 Bridie Straub 3rd 00:16:41.58 SKPS

24 22 310 Lucy Laubenthal 4th 00:16:42.39 SKPS

25 23 442 Addison Kovacic K 00:16:48.40 St. Gregory

26 24 83 DiIanna DelTondo 4th 00:16:52.51 OLOF

27 25 19 Charlotte Austin 3rd 00:16:55.30 Aquinas Academy

28 26 29 Mary Austin 1st 00:17:20.76 Aquinas Academy

29 27 22 Rita Donahue 3rd 00:17:31.29 Aquinas Academy

30 (28) 405 Mary Peluso 2nd 00:17:49.43 SSPP

31 (29) 198 Morgan Blevins 3rd 00:17:55.32 SKPS

32 30 39 Isabella Krahe 4th 00:18:09.79 Butler Catholic School

33 (31) 395 Adrianna Modro 3rd 00:18:10.92 SSPP

34 32 73 Angelina DelTondo 1st 00:18:20.54 OLOF

35 (33) 309 Olivia Menz 4th 00:18:25.67 SKPS
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36 34 38 Evelyn Quinn 4th 00:18:54.15 Butler Catholic School

37 0 95 Gertrude Davis 4th 00:19:00.21 Providence Heights Alpha

38 0 96 Madelyn Staiger 4th 00:19:01.07 Providence Heights Alpha

39 35 64 Madison Abbett 4th 00:20:28.27 CDTCA

40 36 68 Ava Scalamogna K 00:20:30.57 CDTCA

41 37 20 Nora Reppermund 3rd 00:20:36.00 Aquinas Academy

42 38 75 Hannah Sheilds 1st 00:20:41.33 OLOF

43 39 431 Brigi Boosel 2nd 00:20:54.06 St. Gregory

44 (40) 446 Mary Lariviere 2nd 00:20:54.78 St. Gregory

45 (41) 79 Taylor Rigby 3rd 00:22:14.84 OLOF

46 (42) 74 Emerson Dushac 1st 00:22:27.44 OLOF

47 0 199 Lily Jackson 3rd 00:22:44.08 SKPS

48 (43) 450 Elizabeth Moulton 2nd 00:23:35.16 St. Gregory

49 0 435 Sophia Calloway 4th 00:26:21.55 St. Gregory
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